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Tentative 2015 Schedule  
 

As of July 9, 2015 – Subject to Change without Notice 
 
 
 

              RED                  Tentative Date and Location Agreed 
 

          YELLOW              Commitment Received – Location and Dates Set 
 
            GREEN               Final Commitment Received – Make and Book Your Travel Plans 
 

If you want to host the Firefighter Challenge in 2015 on an “OPEN/AVAILABLE” weekend and 
are geographically between the before and after locations below, please send an email to: 
ralesbury@ontargetchallenge.com.  
 

 

  Days Dates Location Event Details/Comments/Alternatives 

1 Thu-Sat Apr 23-25 FDIC Indianapolis, IN 

2 Fri-Sat May 8-9 Lake Charles, LA Contraband Days  

3 Sat-Sun May 30-31 Lexington, KY    

4 Fri-Sat Jun 5-6 Tyler, TX   

5 Sat Jul-04 Anchorage, AK 100th Anniversary 

6 Sat-Sun Jul 11-12 Bellevue, WA 50th Anniversary - Presented by Sunbelt Rentals 

7 Fri-Sat Jul 17-18 Altus, OK   

8 Fri-Sat Jul 31-8/1 Brandon, MS   

9 Fri-Sat Aug 7-8 Virginia Beach, VA   

10 Fri-Sat Aug 14-15 Hall County, GA   

11 Fri-Sat Aug 21-22 Louisville, KY   

12 Sat-Sun Aug 29-30 Arlington, TX Presented by Spartan ER @ Texas Rangers 

13 Sat-Sun Sep 5-6 Grand Island, NE   

14 Fri-Sun Sep 11-13 Sacramento, CA   

15 Sat-Sun Sep 19-20 Ontario, CA Route 66 Classic Car Show 

16 Sat-Sun Sep 26-27 Carlsbad, NM    

17 Fri-Sun Oct 2-4 U.S. NATIONALS Mr Restore - Farmers Branch, TX 

  Fri-Sun Oct 9-11 Schedule Break   

18 Mon-Sat Oct 19-24 WORLD CHALLENGE XIV  Montgomery, AL 
 
         

        * Montgomery, AL days and dates are confirmed. Registration will open late season. 
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